Commercial      CCR-33
Miniature DC-18GHz SPDT Switch
Failsafe
The CCR-33 Switch is a broadband, SPDT, electromechanical, coaxial switch designed to
switch a microwave signal from a common input to either of two outputs. The characteristic
impedance is 50 Ohms. The switches are small with connector spacing compatible with SMA
connectors.
The CCR-33 series switch is offered with either a failsafe or latching actuator. This design is

Connectors
Actuator Voltage
Part Numbering System for CCR-33 (Failsafe)
CCR-33 S 1 O - N
Options
Actuator Type
Connector
S: SMA Female #
Actuator Voltage
1:  28Vdc Failsafe #
2:  15Vdc Failsafe #
3:  12Vdc Failsafe #
Actuator Type
O: No Indicator Contacts #
C: Indicator Contacts #
Options
T: TTL Drivers with Diodes
N: Narrow Body #
R: Positive + Common
Optional Narrow Width Body
H = 1.30 MAX. STD MODEL
H = 1.80 MAX. TTL MODEL
Standard Width Body
H = 1.30 MAX. STD MODEL
H = 1.80 MAX. TTL MODEL
For other options contact Factory #: Stock item subject to prior sale
Commercial      CCR-33
Miniature DC-18GHz SPDT Switch
Failsafe
  Tel: (800) 351-7368
email: coax@teledyne.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
10/2007
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for teledyne manufacturer: